
 

 

 

 

  

 

Sun 日 Mon 一 Tue 二 Wed 三 Thur 四 Fri 五 Sat 六 

 

 

1 
Hong Kong Special 

Administrative 
Region 

Establishment Day 

2        Fruit  
 
 
Primary One 
Mock Class 

3          Bread 

 
Primary One 
Mock Class 

4       Bread 

 
 
Primary One 
Mock Class 

5            Milk  
  
Chinese Culture 
Experience 
Activity  

6 

 
 

7 

 

 

8      Yoghurt drink  

 
 
  
Special Activity 

9          Bread 
 
  
 

Special Activity 

10      Cake 

 
 
Visit "Hong Kong 
Ocean Park 

11      Cake 
 
 
 
Special Activity 

12      Cake 

 
Birthday Party 
(July& Aug)                                                                                                                                                                                                

13 
 

Second term 
Parent’s Day  

 

14 

 

 

15      Cake 
 

 
 

Special Activity 

16                Juice 

 
End of School 

Year Ceremony 

17                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Starting 
Summer  
Holiday 

18             
 

 

 

19      

 
 

20 
 

 

21 

 

22       

 

23     

 
 

24      

 
 

 

25      
    

 

 

 

26               
 
 

27 
 

 

28 

3 
 

29     
  
 

30      31   

 
 
 

   

 

2024 July 
 

School Activities and Refreshment 

 


